Seth

Josolowitz

Curds & Whey
Starbucks

Jersey Mike's Subs
US Airways
Starbucks
Starbucks

Primo Cappuccino
Giant Eagle

US Airways

Apple

Starbucks

Joann Fabrics
Shell Gil

Europla

Clintonville-Beechwold Community Resources Center
South Side Learning & Development Center

Katalina's Café Corner
Credit Card Meter

Credit Card Meter

Short North Tavern

Pak Mail

Pak Mail

First Data

First Data

First Data

Blue Campaign Soiutions
Starbucks

McTigue & McGinnis LLC

Matt The Miller's Tavern
Plantain Café
Spinelii's Deli

Kroger

Staples

£l Vaquero
Starbucks

Starbucks

Custom Chef

El Arepazo Latin Grill
Spinelli's Deli
Marathon Gas

Lexis on Third
Graphic Technologies
Spinelli's Deli

Sky High Apparel & Design
Jones Day

Giant Eagle

China Buffet

High Beck Tavern
Café Napolitana
Starbucks

Bodega

Starbucks

Spinelli's Deli
Spinelli's Deli

Giant Eagle

Giant Eagle

59 W Spruce St

4600 intemational Gateway
4249 N High Street
4000 E Sky Harbor Blvd
88 E Broad St

88 E Broad St

50 Massachusetts Ave NE
777 Neil Avenue

4000 E Sky Harbor Bivd
1 infinite Loop

88 E Broad St

1265 Polaris Pkwy
2800 Bethel Rd

672 N High St

14 West Lakeview Ave
255 Reeb Avenue

1105 Pennsylvania Ave
1585 W Lane Ave

1585 W Lane Ave

674 N High Street

1280 W 5th Ave

1280 W 5th Ave

P.O. Box 5180

P.O. Box 5180

P.0. Box 5180

2159 Bristol Rd

88 E Broad St

545 E Town Street

719 Kettering Road
Avery-Muirfietd Dr

77 € Gay St

50 N High St

2000 E Main St

1747 Olentangy River Road
3230 Olentangy River Rd
88 E Broad St

88 E Broad St

88 E Broad St

47 N Pead Street

50 N High St

958 Parsons Ave

100 E Broad St

PO Box 248

50 N High St

1923 Denune Ave

Sheel1

325 John H McConnell Blvd, Ste 600

777 Neil Avenue
2800 N High St
564 S High Street
40 N High Street
88 & Broad St
1044 N High St
88 E Broad St
50 N High St

S0 N High St
777 Neil Avenue
777 Neil Avenue
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Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Pheonix
Columbus
Columbus
Washington
Columbus
Pheonix
Cupertino
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Colurnbus
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Columbus
Cotumbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Groveport
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

OH
OH
OH
AZ

OH
DC

43215
43219
43214
85034
43215
43215
20002
43215
85034
95014
43215
43240
43215
43215
43202
43207
43201
43221
43221
43215
43212
43212
93062
93062
93062
43221
43215
43215
43202
43016
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43125
43215
43211
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215

512312011
512612011
5/26/2011
5/26/2011
5/26/2011
§127/2011
512712011
512712011
§127/2011
512712011
512712011
§/31/2011
513112011 _
513172011
S/31/20114
5/31/2011
6/1/2011
6/2/2011
61212011
6/3/2011
6162011
6/6/2011
6/6/2011
6/6/2011 -
6/6/2011
6/6/2011
6/7/2011
6/7/2011
6/9/2011
6/9/2011
611012011
6/13/2011
6/1312011
6/132011
6/13/20114
6/14/2011
611412011
611612011
601612011
611612011
6/17/2011
6/20/2011
6/20/2011
6/20/2011
6/21/2011
6/21/2011
6/24/2011
6/27/2011
6/29/2011
7112011
7112014
7017201
7/512011
71512011
71612011
71512011
71512011

$29.80 Meeting Expense
$7.56 Travel
$15.68 Meeting Expense
$25.00 Travel
$1.85 Meeting Expense
$5.70 Meeting Expense
$6.07 Meeling Expense
$13.15 Office Supplies
$25.00 Travel
$31.97 Office Equipment
$3.45 Meeting Expense
$23.36 Office Supplies
$55.07 Travel
$69.90 Gift for Donor
$100.00 Ad
$100.00 Donation
$32.26 Meeting Expense
$0.25 Trave!
$2.00 Travel
$10.00 Meeting Expense
$11.39 Postage
$81.57 Postage
$2.44 Merchant Fee
$33.70Merchant Fee
$36.50 Merchant Fee
$45.00 Website Hosting
$4.90 Meeting Expense
$575.00 Legal Services
$2,000.00 Campaign Services
$22.11 Meeting Expense
$47.50 Meeting Expense
$18.22 Meeting Expense
$27.72 Office Supplies
$40.01 Office Supplies
$44.73 Meeting Expense
$5.70 Meeting Expense
$2.25 Meeting Expense
$3.90 Meeting Expense
$35.75 Meeting Expense
$8.13 Meeting Expense
$52.87 Travel
$24.00 Meeting Expense
$197.49 Printing
$7.07 Meeting Expense
$50.98 Printing
$200.00 Hall Rental
$29.32 Office Supplies
$20.50Meeting Expense
$69.00 Food & Beverages
$14.99 Meeting Expense
$18.90 Meeting Expense
$54.95 Meeting Expense
$10.85 Meeting Expense
$11.95 Meeting Expense
$13.74 Meeting Expense
$44.00 Food & Beverages

$115.54 Stamps & Office Supplies

DC 318
oC 318
oC 318
DpC 31B
bC 31B
DC 318
DC 31B
DC 318
DC 318
oC 318
DC 318
DC 318
DC 318
ocC 318
DC 318
DC 31B
DC 3iB
oC 3iB
oC 3iB
oC 318
DC 318
DC 318
bC 31B
cC 31B
oC 318
oC 318
bC e
1015318
1016 31B
DC 31B
DC 318
DC 318
DC 318
DC 318
DC 318
bC 318
DC 318
bC 318
DC 318
oC 318
bDC 318
oC 318
oc 318
DC 31B
1017 318
6/28/2011  101831F
bC 318
oC 31B
6/28/2011 1019 31F
[s]¢} 31B
[s]o} 31B
oC 3B
oC 318
oc 318
DC 318

711412011 0C 31F
7114/20110C 31F



